ILUMIX

Nad mdged or type unknown

LIGHT BULB KEY RING WITH WHITE LED LIGHT. 3 CELL
BATTERIES INCLUDED. EACH IN A GIFT BOX.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8513 1000

CN

9X3X2,9 CM

0.02

0.028

kg

PS

0.36

0.195

0.315

5.65

kg

0.022

m3

100

200



